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	Name (in Romaji):
	  

	Student Number: 
	  

	Class Day + Period
(examples: Monday 2, Friday 3):
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UCS [8]-Inventing – Answers
--- PAGE 28 --- 
PRACTICE
	WORD
	INVENTED WORD

	
refrigerator
	
electric kitchen cold box

	
restaurant
	
    

	
baby
	
    

	
ice
	
    

	
wristwatch
	
    

	
key
	
    

	
elevator
	
    

	
television
	
    

	
calculator
	
    

	
pilot
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--- PAGE 29 --- 
LISTENING – S8-L1
1.    
2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
6.    
7.    
8.    
9.     
10.    
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--- PAGE 29-30 --- 
PAIR WORK
STUDENT A
1.    
2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
6.    
7.    
8.    
9.     
10.    
--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

STUDENT B
1.    
2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
6.    
7.    
8.    
9.     
10.    
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